
Bus	Stop Pick	up	time
Drop	off	time	
(Mon,	Fri)

Drop	off	time	
(Tue	to	Thu)

Daehwa	Sungjeo	14th	Danji 6:55 16:50 17:55

Tanhyun	We've	The	Jenice	Apt 7:02 16:40 17:45

Bamgasi	9th	Danji 7:11 16:27 17:32

Jungbalsan	Hyundaie	I-Space 7:15 16:22 17:27

Janghang	Samsung	LacVille 7:18 16:19 17:24

Ilsan	MBC 7:22 16:17 17:22

Madu	Gangchon	Hanyang	6th	
Danji	

7:25 16:15 17:20

Baeksong	Sambu	1st	Danji 7:30 16:10 17:15

Moowon	McDonald 7:45 15:55 17:00

Dwight	School 8:05 15:35 16:45

Bus	D


